

MMWS4-SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Resuy Road Jo Ojkwadih

R. M. D (W) Division Taranu' DIVISION

Laxmipur.

SUB-DIVISION

3132

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sweta Kumari
Agm-02(555)/1-5-24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Boundary Pillar — —					8.00 m ²
(11) Direction and place board					2 m ²
(12) Planting of trees and their maintenance of one year					25.00 m ²
(13) Half brick circular tree guard in 2nd class build					25.00 m ²
(14) Pruning and fixing logs of mm. lvy. to post — —					
				2 m ²	
Mark-board — —				1 m ²	
				Total 3 m ²	
(15) Painting of parapet walls (Colours white)					

$$2 \times 2 \times 4.75 \times 0.60 = 11.40 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 4.75 \times 0.40 = 3.80 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 0.60 \times 0.40 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$$

$$16.16 \text{ m}^2$$

[Signature]
06/01/24
AS

[Signature]
06/01/24
AS

Continuation

3rd on A/C D/M

Abstract of cost

24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/R & fixing of working bench mark.					
of wire kg - (15) T.M.P.					
0.500 M.M.					
@ 32445.28/14.00 L					16223.20
(2) cleaning & grubbing road land.					
of wire P - (15) T.M.P.					
0.175 M.M.					
@ 51137.28/20.00 L					8949.20
(3) const ⁿ of embankment					
of wire kg - (21) T.M.P.					
265.97 m ²					
@ 148.89/m ²					39600.00
(4) construction of subgrade & center shoulder					
of wire kg - (15) 1475200					
of wire kg - (21) 97.50					
1572.7 m ²					
Limit - 1565.13 m ²					
@ 192.13/m ²					300708.00
(5) const ⁿ of granular subbase with well graded material.					
of wire kg - (18) T.M.P.					
409.05 m ²					
@ 1982.14/m ²					810794.00

Continuation 1176274.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Bt No 11,7627420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/7) WBM Grading - 3.					
adj side pg - (16) T.M.S					
142.03 m ²					
@ 2553.39/m ²					362658=0
(7/8) Prime coat					
adj side pg - (16) T.M.S					
1893.75 m ²					
@ 43.17/m ²					81753=0
(8/9) Tack coat					
adj side pg - (16) T.M.S					
1893.75 m ²					
@ 14.91/m ²					28236=0
(9/10) mic seal surfacing (m.s.s)					
adj side pg - (16) T.M.S					
1893.75 m ²					
@ 211.82/m ²					401134=0
(10/11) cable duct across the road.					
adj side pg - (17) T.M.S					
15.00 m					
@ 1611.77/m					24171=00
(11/12) Kilometer Stone.					
adj side pg - (21) 2 Nos.					
@ 2002.32/No					4005=00
(12/13) 200 m Stone.					
adj side pg - (21) 2 Nos.					
@ 573.97/No					1148=00

Continuation

Bt No 2079379200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/16) 600 mm eqit. triangle.					
		2.00 m			
		@ 3416.22/m			6832.200
(14/17) 600 mm circular					
		1.00 m			
		@ 4596.54/m			4597.200
(15/18) 800 x 600 mm Rectangular					
		2.00 m			
		@ 6427.42/m			12855.200
(16/19) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
		1.00 m			
		@ 4475.72/m			4476.200
(17/21) Road marking in B.T.					
		Area			
		of white pg - (21) T.M.B			
		100.00 m			
		@ 721.91/m			7219.200
(18/22) Boundary filling					
		of white pg - (22) T.M.B			
		8.00 m			
		@ 475.91/m			3807.200
(19/23) Planting of trees and					
		their maintenance			
		of white pg - (23) T.M.B			
		25.00 m			
		@ 819.92/m			20498.200
Continuation					4, 2204635.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/20) Half brick circular tree guard - 2m					
Qty m ² kg - (22) T.M.P.					
25.00 m ²					
@ 1566.54/m ² - 1					39159-00
(21/25) P/v & erecting direction and place sign.					
Qty m ² kg - (22) T.M.P.					
2.00 m ²					
@ 11285.69/m ² - 1					22571-00
(22/26) P/v & fixing typical masonry sign board with logo.					
Qty m ² kg - (17) 2 m ²					
Qty m ² kg - (22) 3 m ²					
5 m ²					
@ 9282.96/m ² - 1					46415-00
(23/27) Earth work in excavation for foundation - 1m					
Qty m ² kg - (17) T.M.P.					
15.66 m ²					
@ 294.73/m ² - 1					4615-00
(24/28) Providing m-20 R.C.C. and levelling course.					
Qty m ² kg - (17) T.M.P.					
2.85 m ²					
@ 5074.57/m ² - 1					14463-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) (29) Plain/Reinforced concrete as additional work at rate per sq. m. (17) T.M.D. 15.17 m ² @ 5454.06/m ² — 82738200					
(26) (30) R/c and laying R.C.C. pipe work — at rate per sq. m. (17) T.M.D. 7.32 m ² @ 3478.00/m ² — 26085200					
(27) (31) Painting two coats on parapet walls — at rate per sq. m. (22) T.M.D. 16.16 m ² Limit — 12.48 m ² @ 98.77/m ² — 1233200					
					2441914200
Add 65.7 @ 12% —					293030200
Add 4/cen @ 1% —					24419200
					29303200
Add site fee per sq. m. (9) —					34541200
Add site fee per sq. m. (14) —					7849200
Add site fee per sq. m. (23) —					474200
					2802227200
Less 10% of the Agreement —					280223200
					2522004200
Less previous payment —					2272064200
					2,49,940200

Continuation

06/01/2024
06/01/24
Crdp
4/1/24

06/01/24
AC